
NEORMATIo. 
Juit 

Criteria 

Key Indicator 

Metric 

Year 

2021-22 

TECHNOLO. 

2020-21 
2019-20 
2018-19 

Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOIState Govt rule year-wise during last 

five years 

2017-18 

2.1.2 

2. Teaching-learning and Evaluation 

2.1 Student Enrolment and Profile 

SC (15%) 

100 
98 

JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

99 
94 

Criterion II: Teaching Learning and Evaluation 

88 

(Established by H.P. State Legislature vide Act No. 14 of 2002) 
P.0. Waknaghat, Teh. Kandaghat, Dist. Solan - 173234 (H.P)) INDIA 

Website: www.juit.ac. in 
Phone No. +91-01792-257999 (30 Lines) 

Fax: +91-01792-245362 

ST (7.5%%) 

50 

49 
50 
47 
44 

OBC (10%) 

67 
65 
66 
63 
59 

Divyangjan 
(3%)# 

# 3% Horizontal reservation, in case of Divyangjan, as per GOI Norms 

Others (10% 
HP, 10% 

REGISTRAR & DEAN STUDENS WELFARE 
Jaypee University Of lnformation Technology 
Waknaghat, Distt. Solan (HP) 173234 India 

DEF 2019 
onwards) 

134 
131 
131 
63 
59 

Total 
Available 

Seats 

666 
654 
654 
624 

* In case of Minority Institutions, the column "Others" may be used and the status of reservation for 

minorities be specified along with supporting documents. 

582 

ontroller of Examinations 

Jay pee University of Information Technology 

Waknaghat. Dist. Solan (H.P.) - 173234 



, oF INFOK 
Y 

Year 

Jut 

Criteria 

ORMATIOA 

Key 
Indicator 

Metric 

Response: 38.04 

Number 

Year 
Number 

2.1.2.1: Number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year wise during the last five years 

Year 

Number 

2 Teaching-learning and Evaluation 

2.1Student Enrolment and Profile 

2.1.2 Average percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories as per 
applicable reservation policy during the last five years. (Excluding Supernumerary Seats) 

2021-22 
144 

JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
(Established by H.P.State Legislative vide Act No. 14 of 2002) 

Waknaghat, P.O. Dumehar Bani, Kandaghat, Distt. Solan - 173234 (H.P) INDIA 
Website :www.juit.ac.in 

Phone No. (91) 01792-257999 (30 Lines) 
Fax : (91) 01792 245362 

2021-22 
351 

Percent admission per year 

2021-22 

Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOUState Govt rule year-wise during last five years 

41.0 

SUMMARY SHEET 

2020-21 
122 

2020-21 
343 

2020-21 
35.6 

Average Percentage = 190.2 /5 =38.04 

2019-20 
118 

2019-20 
346 

2019-20 
34.1 

2018-19 
98 

Assistant Registrar (Academics) 

2018-19 
267 

2018-19 
36.7 

2017-18 
107 

Jaypee University of Information Technclogy 
Waknaghat, Distt. Solan (H.P.) 

2017-18 
250 

2017-18 
42.8 


