

JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(Established by H.P. State Legislature vide Act No. 14 of 2002) P.O. Waknaghat, Teh. Kandaghat, Distt. Solan - 173234 (H.P.) INDIA

Website: www.juit.ac.in

Phone No. +91-01792-257999 (30 Lines)

Fax: +91-01792-245362

Criterion II: Teaching Learning and Evaluation

Criteria	2. Teaching-learning and Evaluation
Key Indicator	2.1 Student Enrolment and Profile
Metric	2.1.2

Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI/State Govt rule year-wise during last five years

Year	SC (15%)	ST (7.5%)	OBC (10%)	Divyangjan (3%)#	Others (10% HP, 10% DEF 2019 onwards)	Total Available Seats
	100	50	67	0	134	666
2021-22	100		65	0	131	654
2020-21	98	49		0	131	654
2019-20	99	50	66	0		624
	94	47	63	0	63	
2018-19		1.1	59	0	59	582
2017-18	88	44	39			

* In case of Minority Institutions, the column "Others" may be used and the status of reservation for minorities be specified along with supporting documents.

3% Horizontal reservation, in case of Divyangjan, as per GOI Norms

REGISTRAR & DEAN STUDENS' WELFARE
Jaypee University Of Information Technology
W'aknaghat, Distt. Solan (HP) 173234 India

ontroller of Examinations
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Distt. Solan (H.P.) - 173234

rain region for the contract of the



JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(Established by H.P.State Legislative vide Act No. 14 of 2002) Waknaghat, P.O. Dumehar Bani, Kandaghat, Distt. Solan - 173234 (H.P.) INDIA

Website: www.juit.ac.in

Phone No. (91) 01792-257999 (30 Lines)

Fax: (91) 01792 245362

SUMMARY SHEET

Criteria	2 Teaching-learning and Evaluation
Key Indicator	2.1Student Enrolment and Profile
Metric	2.1.2 Average percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories as per applicable reservation policy during the last five years. (Excluding Supernumerary Seats)

Response: 38.04

2.1.2.1: Number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year wise during the last five years

Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Number	144	122	118	98	107

Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI/State Govt rule year-wise during last five years

Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	
Number	351	343	346	267	250	

Percent admission per year

Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	
Number	41.0	35.6	34.1	36.7	42.8	

Average Percentage = 190.2 / 5 = 38.04

Assistant Registrar (Academics) Jaypee University of Information Technology

Waknaghat, Distt. Solan (H.P.)